Y
o
u
 D
e
s
ig
n .  We  calc

2
3
3
Base Plates
Steel Posts
Sleepers
Component Kits & Star Droppers
Sleepers
High
][ Column
(Joiner)
C Channel
(End Column)
Corner
Channel
 1 (150mm) P-GI150 P-GCH150 P-GCR150
2 (300mm) P-GI300 P-GCH300 P-GCR300
3 (450mm) P-GI450 P-GCH450 P-GCR450
4 (600mm) P-GI600 P-GCH600 P-GCR600
5 (750mm) P-GI750 P-GCH750 P-GCR750
Style Style
Wood   S-W1 Slate   S-S1
Base Plate a
(][ Column)